
Presidential Nomination Primary Ballot
Republican Party

Goodhue County, Minnesota
March 5, 2024

Official Ballot

Judge _____

Judge _____

Instructions to Voters:
To vote, completely fill in the oval next to your choice like this:

Minnesota Election Law permits you to vote for a candidate of only one political party in a Presidential
Nomination Primary election.
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Republican Party

GOO-0020 R

Federal Offices

President
Vote for One

Chris Christie

Donald J. Trump

Vivek Ramaswamy

Ron DeSantis

Nikki Haley

Write-in, if any

11

21

40

41

42

43

54




